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Umut ARAS

Excursion 36

----

General Arrangement Plan

----Umut ARAS

Overall Lenght(Loa)
Waterline Lenght(Lwl)
Waterline Beam(Bwl)
Hull Lenght(Lh)
Beam
Draught
Displacement (with engine)
Displacement (Full)
Capacity
Fuel Tank
Holding Tank

10.85 m
8.42 m
2.55 m

10.77 m
3.25 m
0.62 m

2950 kg
4640 kg

13
370lt

60lt
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