







PIRINCIPAL DIMENSIONS

Overall Lenght(Loa)	10.85 m
Waterline Lenght(Lwl)	8.42 m
Waterline Beam(Bwl)	2.55 m
Hull Lenght(Lh)	10.77 m
Beam	3.25 m
Draught	0.62 m
Displacement (with engine)	2950 kg
Displacement (Full)	4640 kg
Capacity	13
Fuel Tank	370lt
Holding Tank	60lt

